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doyBunmissum pasun L) (LIl vanonly
1101010101 usatufia 0.00) 0.00 0.00 408
1101010104 humatadnunts 10,000.00 0.00] 0.00] 10,000.00
1101010112 Wil 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00
1101010113 Wasa Clearing 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101020603 o/f suwrs-lunbu. (13,487.20) 45,004.40{(31,187.20) 330.00
1102010101 &/wduliu-Tuni, 0.00] 0.00| 0.00 0.00
1102050124 dAwfuain un. 13,817.20 31,187.20{(45,004.40) 0.00
1206010101 ajffaevidmingu 7,500.00 0.00 0.00| 7,500.00
1206010103 sma agfimvidvdneu  |(782.11) 0.00| 0.00/(782.11)

1206030101 ssfiaeeividnsIng 419, 263.35 0.00 0.00 419,263.35

1206030103 ama vdaiIng (129,816.84) 0.00| 0.00[(129,816.84)

1206040101 apfueiieneon 98,012.00 0.00 0.00 98,012.00

1206040103 mam Ayfmsflewey (30, 355.01) 0.00 0.00{(30,355.01)

1206100101 ayffuvinaufinad 203,593.85 0.00 0.00 203,593.85

1206100103 maa sawfinaad (149,361.79) 0.00 0.00](149,361.79)

1206180101 myfimvialsoy 2,673, 666.66 0.00 0.00| 2,673,666.66|

1206180102 maa agfiasfalsaym (2,673,665.66) 0.00| 0.00{(2,673,665.66)

2101010102 a/u nmdrv-mouan 0.00] 12,000.00/(12,000.00) 0.00

2101010103 Sulludn / Tud iy 0. 00| 12,000.00{(12,000.00) 0.00|

2101020198 au. Su-wmhosmds 0.00 1,545.00{(1, 545.00) 0.00|

2102040102 Tuivigwde (330.00) 17,370.00/(17,370.00) (330.00)

2102040104 W/H tax -mm 1 0.00 0.00, 0.00| 0.00

2102040106 W/Htax-nom.DA(53) 0.00] 15.45/(15.45) 0.00

2116010104 Wahursarhsy 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00
_ |2202010101 ams. Sur-sinfueu (10,000.00) 0.00 0.00{(10,000.00)

2213010101 /esafuf (7,186.64) 0.00| 0.00/(7,186.64)

3101010101 3/egodaya.qnd (474,023.87) 0.00 0.00[(474,023.87)

3102010101 3/ages e . sy 2,096,734.47 0.00 0.00 2,096,734.47

3102010102 waszauufiluAawaia 0.00] 0.00] 0.00| 0.00

3105010101 wuwaombonu (2,096, 666.66) 0.00| 0.00|(2,096, 666.66)

4307010105 TR-Suousinfhuwrm (262,229.92) 0.00{(25,665.00) (287,894.92)

4307010107 TR-fusumnoodu (87,650.00) 0.00](5,250.00) (92, 900.00)

4307010108 TR-fuwounaw (10, 600.00) 0.00 0.00[(10,600.00)

5101010108 sndrnnmn 15,120.00 0.00] 0.00 15,120.00

5101020108 #wnthiinu 17,500.00 3,500.00] 0.00 21,000.00

5101030101 Wuthomsfneyes 10, 600.00 0.00 0.00 10,600.00

5102030199 s . Anausu-nuuan 63,225.00 0.00| 0.00 63,225.00

5103010102 dnfloulos 1, 680.00) 240.00 0.00 1,920.00)

NoMuumaaaibmindesimfau Fage Moo H
: ZGL_MVT Mamboou 0107 nnnlsendudug Report 3
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e 07 e O il C00#

VeyBuombizinm vanonn wia \Ashn oasonl
5103010103 efiin 4,084.00 750.00 0.00 4,834.00
5103010199 ava.wumemohain, 11,516.00 4,160.00 0.00 15,676.00
5104010104 srian 55,871.50 750.00 0.00 56,621.50
5104010107 srdanusnsiivge 0.00 12,000.00 0.00| 12,000.00
5104010110 sdnfamas 23,450.00 3,470.00 0.00 26,920.00
7104010112 a/3wvmfms-mouan 127,023.40 4,500.00 0.00 131,523.40

5104020105 AvTwadrd 15,139.02 0.00 0.00| 15,139.02
5104020107 sfubwddivnay 11,771.00 1,545.00 0.00 13,316.00
5105010109 Anllav—a.ou. 468.75 0.00 0.00 468.75
5105010113 dwlau-n. ivh 40,369.90 0.00 0.00] 40 369.90
5105010115 slau-n . Tenenn 9,436.31 0.00| 0.00 9'436.31
5105010127 snflau-n . aau 12,813.29| 0.00] 0.00 12’813-"9
5209010112 T/EDmfrusiofu 3,500.00 0.00 0.00 3'500:80
Amount 0.00| 150,037.05{(150,037.05) ’ 0.00

wrre /[ otmsncront stms so.1wl Revorr/ G12C 1 20160¢ 30/ GI2C 20160 3000000010020017€ s
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KRUNGTHAI BANK ﬁmﬁlauihnn‘lzuﬂﬂu’fu
Current Account
. uwuft 1/2
- pua.suatsngeing ailm. 1111 o wsyTrus 10110 page of Pages
% . Thailand ;:r:c . AevMuaIal
=: a— wpitly8  413-6-01529-1
; i W Uszanduus 32.uA. (Quanksana) Account No.
=1 Aug.Alsrndnius 22.uA. AIAINAT 240129 Judt 30/04/2559
g 2 A WuIA Date
] Funaflaowuadnin anadu THB
= wuaoan 43000 :’"gmcy -
= Thailand [foaf]l umt
230,453
Sufisouf/l  TwnI T dahny wnmanda oaudu/shnidu voemawmBa  man  sphmoms
Date Cheque No. Withdrawal/ Deposit Balance Branch  Teller
= B/F uaABMN 0.00
6534}2559 BCD14 GPMIS/108682 3,417.20 3,417.20 108682 931001
05/04/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,800.00 8,217.20 108682 931001
05/04/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 800.00 9,017.20 108682 931001
05/04/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,800.00 13,817.20 108682 931001
08/04/2559 CWCH NI ANATIOLD. 10123676 800.00 13,017.20 0413 572274
11/04/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,500.00 16,517.20 108682 931000
11/04/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,470.00 19,967.20 108682 931000
11/04/2559 CWCH wnisn 10123674 4,800.00 15,187.20 0413 572577
1fia1/0868573763
11/04/2559 CWCH 10123675 4,800.00 10,387.20 0413 500141
18/04/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,736.00 12,123.20 108682 931002
18/04/2559 CWCH AT luaﬂ.nui 10123678 3,470.00 8,653.20 0413 572274
18/04/2559 CWTRC 4130349201 10123677 3,500.00 5,153.20 0413 581341
20/04/2559 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:575 ICAS INCL 10123673 3,417.20 1,736.00 0700 90180
R1
2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 6,236.00108682 931000
25/04/2559 BCD14 GPFMIS/108682 750.00 6,986.00 108682 931000
25/04/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 750.00 7,736.00 108682 931000
25/04/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 240.00 7,976.00 108682 931000
25/04/2559 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,424.00 10,400.00 108682 931000
25/04/2559 CWTRC 4051123995 10123679 1,736.00 8,664.00 0413 21962
29/04/2559 CWTRC 4130349201 10123680 3,414.00 5,250.00 0413 500141
29/04/2559 CWCH 10137521 750.00 4,500.00 0413 500141
29/04/2559 CWTRC 10137522 4,500.00 0.00 1103 581571
uaanniviia 0.00
PuNBnInaudu 10 50073 31,187.20
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
sonsdindu 12 50N 31,187.20
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht y
finsanadonifiy (Unclear Chq.) 0 518013 0.00 \—///
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht A
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